
 Iowa State USBC 

 Unofficial Final Standings 

 2024 Iowa State Mixed Tournament 

 Sorted By Event, Division 

 Mixed Team, Mixed Team, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 1 Bowling Bandits 1956358 3,180 Ankeny, IA 

 2 Spare Change #2 1956356 3,010 Durant, IA 

 3 Muscatine County Abstract Comp 1935149 2,977 Muscatine, IA 

 4 Fireball  1911416 2,957 Carlisle, IA 

 5 Gutterballers 1942064 2,943 Grand Junction, IA 

 6 Staley Racing 1935151 2,930 Muscatine, IA 

 7 Livin' On A Spare 1942063 2,928 Grand Junction, IA 

 8 FOR THE CAVE SPO 1947565 2,921 Indianola, IA 

 9 DENCO#4 1947567 2,902 Indianola, IA 

 10 Fangman & Sons 1956348 2,895 Independence, IA 

 11 Mother Cluckers  1944831 2,891 Independence, IA 

 12 Misfits 1913042 2,885 Marshalltown, IA 

 13 DEGA 1922181 2,879 Burlington, IA 

 14 FOR THE CAVE SPO 1947566 2,875 Indianola, IA 

 15 Scheels Lawncare 1947963 2,867 Oelwein, IA 

 16 Here for the Drinks 1956353 2,861 Belmond, IA 

 17 DENCO#2 1947569 2,857 Indianola, IA 

 18 BCHC  1944835 2,854 Independence, IA 

 19 Pella Lawn Care 1933040 2,847 Pella, IA 

 20 IGY6 1935150 2,840 Muscatine, IA 

 21 Tesch Trucking 1956347 2,831 St. Ansgar, IA 

 22 It is what it is  1944834 2,824 Independence, IA 

 23 Nailed It 1942062 2,800 Grand Junction, IA 

 24 We Need Bumpers 1956359 2,792 Grinnell, IA 

 25 2 Sets of Stones 1935146 2,791 Muscatine, IA 

 26 319 Social House  1944832 2,790 Independence, IA 

 27 DENCO#3 1947568 2,786 Indianola, IA 

 28 Pin Slayers 1956354 2,784 Des Moines, IA 

 29 All Star Environmental 1916190 2,772 Dubuque, IA 

 30 DENCO#5 1947564 2,769 Indianola, IA 

 31 Sassy Family  1944833 2,763 Independence, IA 

 32 WHAT A MESS 1947562 2,756 Indianola, IA 

 32 J & B’s Girls 1950293 2,756 Ankeny, IA 

 34 Spare Change #1 1956355 2,747 Durant, IA 

 35 Pinominals 1913215 2,746 Waterloo, IA 

 36 Grid Iron 1936936 2,742 Fort Dodge, IA 

 37 Denco#9 1954153 2,736 Indianola, IA 

 38 Btown Bunch 1956352 2,728 Clarion, IA 

 39 Goats 1916189 2,727 Peosta, IA 

 40 Papa's Paradise Campground 1935142 2,721 Muscatine, IA 

 41 Viper Lanes  1951988 2,716 Independence, IA 

 42 Timmy's Ladies & Zach 1935147 2,713 Muscatine, IA 

 43 Denco#10 1954152 2,705 Indianola, IA 

 44 Exit Realty Group 1935143 2,702 Muscatine, IA 

 45 Jagged Edge 1942065 2,701 Grand Junction, IA 

 46 Hammers & Hooters 1942061 2,699 Grand Junction, IA 

  



 Iowa State USBC 

 2024 Iowa State Mixed Tournament 

 Sorted By Event, Division 

 Mixed Team, Mixed Team, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 47 I don’t give 2 balls 1937454 2,697 Fort Dodge, IA 

 47 Living on a Spare 1956351 2,697 Belmond, IA 

 49 Team Kellander/Williams 1946812 2,695 Davenport, IA 

 50 Turkey Hunters 1956357 2,687 Ankeny, IA 

 51 Denco #1 1947561 2,674 Indianola, IA 

 52 Split Happens! 1939802 2,665 Clinton, IA 

 53 Bowlers Connection Pro Shop 1910981 2,663 Altoona, IA 

 53 Good Times #1 1956349 2,663 Reinbeck, IA 

 55 Good Times #2 1956350 2,662 Waterloo, IA 

 56 Sweet Caroline 1956346 2,661 Muscatine, IA 

 57 RIBBINK LAWN CARE 1935145 2,655 Muscatine, IA 

 58 Past Tense 1938915 2,612 Callender, IA 

 59 Fearsome Foursome 1935148 2,600 Muscatine, IA 

 59 Stiles 1936937 2,600 Fort Dodge, IA 

 61 J$ Corn Co 1944191 2,599 Muscatine, IA 

 62 RibbCo LLC 1935144 2,571 Muscatine, IA 

 63 Strikeologists 1946811 2,512 Davenport, IA 

 64 Eagle/Tabor 1935152 2,459 Muscatine, IA 

 Mixed Doubles, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 1 Olson Lynette R.  \ Olson Joel   1956358 1,694 Ankeny, IA 

 2 Thomas Gerry L.  \ Mason Brad J.  1947578 1,646 Indianola, IA 

 3 Gonzalez Jennifer M.  \ Gonzalez Jason O. 1944833 1,562 Independence, IA 

 4 Decker Angel D.  \ Decker Ryan R.  1944832 1,554 Independence, IA 

 5 Bingham Kaylene R.  \ Bingham Cory C.  1942064 1,543 Grand Junction, IA 

 6 Schachtterle Megan L.  \ Davies Zach   1944831 1,517 Independence, IA 

 7 Guile Lacey A.  \ Guile Talan J.  1948483 1,516 Des Moines, IA 

 8 Gregerson Lisa D.  \ Calkins Kenneth G. Jr1947564 1,512 Indianola, IA 

 9 Richards Amber L.  \ Richards Jeremy A.  1942065 1,511 Grand Junction, IA 

 10 Newman Candace A.  \ Nicolas Roy N.  1944832 1,504 Independence, IA 

 11 Smith David R.  \ Smith Krystal   1956359 1,502 Grinnell, IA 

 12 Campbell Riley J.  \ Ehlers Kurt E.  1944834 1,500 Independence, IA 

 13 Dilks Kay C.  \ Dilks W. Bryan   1911416 1,494 Carlisle, IA 

 14 Jones Angie J.  \ Ross Robert E.  1942061 1,490 Grand Junction, IA 

 15 Maben Todd E.  \ Anthony Alexa N.  1942062 1,488 Grand Junction, IA 

 16 Funk Dryden D.  \ Funk Eric P.  1942063 1,485 Grand Junction, IA 

 17 Bascom Pamela J.  \ Schmidt Leonard M.  1944835 1,479 Independence, IA 

 18 Owen Jennifer L.  \ Owen Jesse R.  1935146 1,478 Muscatine, IA 

 18 Walker Kelsey C.  \ Doke Paul W.  1956354 1,478 Des Moines, IA 

 20 Roth Brian   \ Roth Hallie   1947963 1,477 Oelwein, IA 

 21 Gregory Chad E.  \ Christensen Laura J.  1947563 1,475 Indianola, IA 

 22 Vink Louise F.  \ Vink Arlyn D.  1933040 1,474 Pella, IA 

 23 Vick Annette C.  \ Vick Daniel "Dan" R.  1956356 1,471 Durant, IA 

 24 Smith Peggy   \ Hellman Eddie C.  1956351 1,464 Belmond, IA 

  



 Iowa State USBC 

 2024 Iowa State Mixed Tournament 

 Sorted By Event, Division 

 Mixed Doubles, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 25 Bieri Tabitha M.  \ Bieri Chad M.  1935142 1,462 Muscatine, IA 

 25 Cain Britnee M.  \ Cain Zach J.  1946811 1,462 Davenport, IA 

 27 Blewett Nikole K.  \ Summers J R W.  1916189 1,460 Peosta, IA 

 28 Boggess Becky L.  \ Knight Josh W.  1944834 1,458 Independence, IA 

 29 Clayton Elizabeth A.  \ Clayton Phillip D.  1942061 1,457 Grand Junction, IA 

 Jr 

 30 Gilbert Michael A.  \ Crawford Tuesday L. 1956359 1,456 Grinnell, IA 

 31 Ferguson Jacque S.  \ Casady Tod A.  1950293 1,454 Ankeny, IA 

 32 Birnbaum Chris V.  \ Birnbaum Allison   1947569 1,452 Indianola, IA 

 32 Denkman Kortney L.  \ McCleary Sean P.  1944191 1,452 Muscatine, IA 

 34 Ribbink Mya A.  \ Anderson Alex P.  1935145 1,451 Muscatine, IA 

 34 Eastwood Chad A.  \ Eastwood Angela J.  1936936 1,451 Fort Dodge, IA 

 36 Bernard Joanne R.  \ Faust Mitchell   1956348 1,450 Independence, IA 

 37 Leibfried Brian L.  \ Leibfried Peggy M.  1916190 1,448 Dubuque, IA 

 38 Morgan Jim P.  \ Morgan Jamie R.  1944833 1,447 Independence, IA 

 39 Henry Calista A.  \ Withers Brandon M.  1956353 1,440 Belmond, IA 

 40 Passick Sean A.  \ Miranda Megan A.  1947568 1,436 Indianola, IA 

 41 Elsberry Frances L.  \ Hutchens Barry R. Jr1913042 1,431 Marshalltown, IA 

 42 Parchert Ashley E.  \ Staley Kaden C.  1935151 1,430 Muscatine, IA 

 43 Payton Lisa R.  \ Calkins Kenneth G. III 1947566 1,429 Indianola, IA 

 43 Gregerson Bill C.  \ Gregerson Lisa D.  1954153 1,429 Indianola, IA 

 45 Reha Bruce A.  \ Lewis Julie N.  1956357 1,425 Ankeny, IA 

 46 Lacey Ashley   \ Kraft Jacob   1937454 1,424 Fort Dodge, IA 

 47 Messer Lisa M.  \ Putney William M.  1947562 1,416 Indianola, IA 

 48 Fjetland Candace   \ Reiland Steve C.  1956351 1,415 Belmond, IA 

 49 Laucamp Triscia D.  \ Eagle Zacharie R.  1935147 1,413 Muscatine, IA 

 50 Lasher Susie C.  \ Lasher Richard C.  1910981 1,410 Altoona, IA 

 50 Christensen Kelli S.  \ Wittmayer Clayton  1951988 1,410 Independence, IA 

 A.  

 50 Hill Barb   \ Biscontine Tom J.  1956350 1,410 Waterloo, IA 

 50 Ralston Sara A.  \ Ralston Jeffrey "Jeff" L. 1956355 1,410 Durant, IA 

 54 Birnbaum Chris V.  \ Gregerson Lisa D.  1947564 1,409 Indianola, IA 

 55 Rollins Jenn D.  \ Rollins Bruce G.  1938915 1,407 Callender, IA 

 56 Mccormick Carianne E.  \ Carpenter  1947561 1,406 Indianola, IA 

 Daniel J.  

 56 Vaverka Brenda C.  \ Gilbert Michael A.  1950293 1,406 Ankeny, IA 

 58 Torrey Michael J.  \ Michalski Michelle M. 1916190 1,405 Dubuque, IA 

 59 Taylor Linda C.  \ Powell Chase A.  1935150 1,403 Muscatine, IA 

 59 Miller Frances C.  \ Evans Zach L.  1935150 1,403 Muscatine, IA 

 61 Faust Elizabeth (Liz) E.  \ Faust Thomas A.1956348 1,402 Independence, IA 

 62 Weber Ben   \ Weber Amy S.  1947963 1,396 Oelwein, IA 

 63 Park Virginia L.  \ Cole John C.  1956352 1,395 Clarion, IA 

 64 Mears Crystal N.  \ Mears Scott M.  1956354 1,393 Des Moines, IA 

 65 Lewis Julie N.  \ Lewis Rick J.  1911416 1,392 Carlisle, IA 

 65 Hartsock Breanna   \ Hartsock Jacob   1951988 1,392 Independence, IA 

 67 Budzyn Amanda E.  \ Budzyn Edmund D.  1922181 1,391 Burlington, IA 

 Jr 

  



 Iowa State USBC 

 2024 Iowa State Mixed Tournament 

 Sorted By Event, Division 

 Mixed Doubles, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 Budzyn Amanda E.  \ Budzyn Edmund D.  

 Jr 

 68 Henry Sara   \ Severson Scott A.  1956353 1,386 Belmond, IA 

 69 Vick Danelle C.  \ Weets Dale A.  1956356 1,383 Durant, IA 

 70 Hartman Christine N.  \ Hartman Shaun E. 1939802 1,382 Clinton, IA 

 71 Myers Kerry   \ Myers Ryan   1942064 1,381 Grand Junction, IA 

 72 Marshall Gerry G.  \ Marshall Dian K.  1922181 1,380 Burlington, IA 

 73 Tesch Melody   \ Tesch Don A.  1956347 1,379 St. Ansgar, IA 

 74 Gunn Robin L.  \ Gunn Charles D. Jr 1942065 1,378 Grand Junction, IA 

 75 Peiffer Rita J.  \ Gregory Chad E.  1947567 1,375 Indianola, IA 

 76 Fritz Mallory K.  \ Castle Austin K.  1935146 1,373 Muscatine, IA 

 77 Brown Chris A.  \ Brown Larry W. Jr 1935149 1,372 Muscatine, IA 

 77 Canada Jessica K.  \ Crawford Lorn R.  1935144 1,372 Muscatine, IA 

 77 Lawrence Kris E.  \ Lawrence Donna K.  1939802 1,372 Clinton, IA 

 80 Biscontine Stacy L.  \ Hill Rich J.  1956350 1,371 Waterloo, IA 

 81 Birnbaum Allison   \ Gregerson Bill C.  1947561 1,370 Indianola, IA 

 81 Winker Tammy S.  \ Winker Arthur C.  1913215 1,370 Waterloo, IA 

 83 Norris Allison R.  \ Carder Tyler A.  1947562 1,369 Indianola, IA 

 84 Quint Carol M.  \ Thayer Larry E.  1956352 1,367 Clarion, IA 

 85 Eagle Brenda L.  \ Eagle Wade W.  1935152 1,364 Muscatine, IA 

 86 Niaves Amber N.  \ Denkman Scott M.  1944191 1,363 Muscatine, IA 

 86 Weggen Lee Ann J.  \ Weggen Matt   1956346 1,363 Muscatine, IA 

 88 Everett Abigail L.  \ Bieri Keaten K.  1935143 1,361 Muscatine, IA 

 89 Gregerson Bill C.  \ Calkins Meagan E.  1954153 1,358 Indianola, IA 

 90 Stalkfleet Hannah L.  \ Stalkfleet Damon  1935144 1,354 Muscatine, IA 

 L.  

 91 Bowers Bryan W.  \ Mccormick Carianne  1910981 1,353 Altoona, IA 

 E.  

 92 Heuer Barbara J.  \ Heuer Randy   1935149 1,351 Muscatine, IA 

 92 Sturtz Dawn D.  \ Sturtz Wayne A.  1956357 1,351 Ankeny, IA 

 94 Wilke Charla R.  \ Calkins Kenneth G. Jr 1947569 1,348 Indianola, IA 

 94 Payton Lisa R.  \ Shelton Stephen D.  1954152 1,348 Indianola, IA 

 96 Powers Meghan L.  \ Powers Andrew D.  1956347 1,345 St. Ansgar, IA 

 97 Hocke Judy J.  \ Berlin Scott M.  1956346 1,339 Muscatine, IA 

 98 Brown Megan A.  \ Jacobsen Josh J.  1944835 1,338 Independence, IA 

 98 Marchand Dolly L.  \ Marchand James R.  1956355 1,338 Durant, IA 

 100 Shannon Alex M.  \ Hershey Josh J.  1944831 1,336 Independence, IA 

 101 Gregory Cyrilla A.  \ Gregory Rick E.  1947563 1,332 Indianola, IA 

 102 Wilke Charla R.  \ Gregory Rick E.  1954152 1,325 Indianola, IA 

 102 Adams Brian M.  \ Schminke Lori A.  1942062 1,325 Grand Junction, IA 

 104 Ribbink Cathy J.  \ Ribbink Warren S.  1935143 1,322 Muscatine, IA 

 105 Gunn Brittany L.  \ Launderville Tom M.  1942063 1,320 Grand Junction, IA 

 105 Eich Melissa M.  \ Schwandt Andy G.  1913042 1,320 Marshalltown, IA 

 107 Mcfadden Kate J.  \ Breitbach Steve J.  1916189 1,317 Peosta, IA 

 108 Lessenger Jenny A.  \ Lessenger Brandon  1935142 1,313 Muscatine, IA 

 D.  

 109 Staley Carin A.  \ Staley Tim W.  1935147 1,311 Muscatine, IA 

 110 Brannen Lisa M.  \ Brannen Wayne G.  1935145 1,307 Muscatine, IA 

  



 Iowa State USBC 

 2024 Iowa State Mixed Tournament 

 Sorted By Event, Division 

 Mixed Doubles, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 110 Brennan Samantha M.  \ Graves Ethan Z.  1937454 1,307 Fort Dodge, IA 

 112 Dominacki Alyssa K.  \ Dominacki Robert 1946811 1,305 Davenport, IA 

 J.  

 113 Littlefield Lori J.  \ Marquart Dennis J.  1913215 1,302 Waterloo, IA 

 114 Stevenson Ronie L.  \ Belcher Chris P.  1947565 1,300 Indianola, IA 

 115 Gienau Bruce A.  \ Craig Tami S.  1956349 1,298 Reinbeck, IA 

 116 Kelly Michaela M.  \ Sander Trey A.  1946812 1,297 Davenport, IA 

 117 DeKoning Deanne J.  \ DeKoning Matthew 1933040 1,296 Pella, IA 

 J.  

 118 Williams Abigail H.  \ Williams Logan S.  1946812 1,293 Davenport, IA 

 119 Jones Tiffany   \ Umsted Mark D.  1936937 1,289 Fort Dodge, IA 

 120 Klein Jaycie L.  \ Greenley Grant T.  1935148 1,286 Muscatine, IA 

 121 Wood Chris A.  \ Wood Larry G.  1936937 1,283 Fort Dodge, IA 

 122 Biscontine Sydney M.  \ Tobey Nathan R.  1956349 1,278 Reinbeck, IA 

 123 Tabor Shawna R.  \ Tabor Thomas W.  1935152 1,277 Muscatine, IA 

 124 Mason Amber L.  \ Mason Chris M.  1947579 1,271 Indianola, IA 

 125 Poldervaart Stacey L.  \ Poldervaart  1936936 1,240 Fort Dodge, IA 

 Ronald L.  

 126 Ridinger Jessica M.  \ Staley Jeff S.  1935151 1,239 Muscatine, IA 

 127 Carey Ellen   \ Plemmons Thomas D.  1935148 1,183 Muscatine, IA 

 128 Adam Eric D.  \ King Leah C.  1938915 1,135 Callender, IA 

 All-Events, Division 1 - Mens, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 1 Olson Joel   1956358 1,842 Ankeny, IA 

 2 Mason Brad J.  1947578 1,613 Indianola, IA 

 3 Vick Daniel "Dan" R.  1956356 1,602 Durant, IA 

 4 Nicolas Roy N.  1944832 1,558 Independence, IA 

 5 Maben Todd E.  1942062 1,544 Grand Junction, IA 

 6 Calkins Kenneth G. III 1954152 1,536 Indianola, IA 

 6 Evans Zach L.  1935150 1,536 Muscatine, IA 

 8 Gregory Chad E.  1947563 1,530 Indianola, IA 

 9 Greenley Grant T.  1935148 1,522 Muscatine, IA 

 10 Funk Eric P.  1942063 1,521 Grand Junction, IA 

 11 Clayton Phillip D. Jr 1942061 1,517 Grand Junction, IA 

 12 Davies Zach   1944831 1,510 Independence, IA 

 13 Gregerson Bill C.  1947561 1,500 Indianola, IA 

 14 Hartsock Jacob   1951988 1,495 Independence, IA 

 15 Knight Josh W.  1944834 1,493 Independence, IA 

 16 Eagle Zacharie R.  1935147 1,490 Muscatine, IA 

 17 Hartman Shaun E.  1939802 1,488 Clinton, IA 

 18 Hershey Josh J.  1944831 1,487 Independence, IA 

 19 Hutchens Barry R. Jr 1913042 1,486 Marshalltown, IA 

 20 Bingham Cory C.  1942064 1,484 Grand Junction, IA 

 21 Decker Ryan R.  1944832 1,481 Independence, IA 

 22 Brown Larry W. Jr 1935149 1,476 Muscatine, IA 

  



 Iowa State USBC 

 2024 Iowa State Mixed Tournament 

 Sorted By Event, Division 

 All-Events, Division 1 - Mens, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 22 Vink Arlyn D.  1933040 1,476 Pella, IA 

 24 Kraft Jacob   1937454 1,474 Fort Dodge, IA 

 25 Myers Ryan   1942064 1,469 Grand Junction, IA 

 26 Passick Sean A.  1947568 1,466 Indianola, IA 

 27 Roth Brian   1947963 1,463 Oelwein, IA 

 28 Reiland Steve C.  1956351 1,457 Belmond, IA 

 29 Smith David R.  1956359 1,454 Grinnell, IA 

 30 Casady Tod A.  1950293 1,450 Ankeny, IA 

 31 Leibfried Brian L.  1916190 1,449 Dubuque, IA 

 31 Faust Mitchell   1956348 1,449 Independence, IA 

 33 Eastwood Chad A.  1936936 1,448 Fort Dodge, IA 

 34 Birnbaum Chris V.  1954153 1,446 Indianola, IA 

 35 Staley Kaden C.  1935151 1,444 Muscatine, IA 

 36 Ross Robert E.  1942061 1,441 Grand Junction, IA 

 37 Gunn Charles D. Jr 1942065 1,440 Grand Junction, IA 

 38 Mears Scott M.  1956354 1,438 Des Moines, IA 

 39 Calkins Kenneth G. Jr 1954152 1,435 Indianola, IA 

 39 Torrey Michael J.  1916190 1,435 Dubuque, IA 

 41 Putney William M.  1947562 1,425 Indianola, IA 

 42 Faust Thomas A.  1956348 1,420 Independence, IA 

 43 Anderson Alex P.  1935145 1,419 Muscatine, IA 

 44 Cole John C.  1956352 1,415 Clarion, IA 

 45 Heuer Randy   1935149 1,414 Muscatine, IA 

 46 Adam Eric D.  1938915 1,413 Callender, IA 

 47 Rollins Bruce G.  1938915 1,412 Callender, IA 

 48 Richards Jeremy A.  1942065 1,411 Grand Junction, IA 

 48 Summers J R W.  1916189 1,411 Peosta, IA 

 50 Dilks W. Bryan   1911416 1,410 Carlisle, IA 

 51 Gonzalez Jason O.  1944833 1,409 Independence, IA 

 51 Sturtz Wayne A.  1956357 1,409 Ankeny, IA 

 51 Marshall Gerry G.  1922181 1,409 Burlington, IA 

 54 Bieri Chad M.  1935142 1,407 Muscatine, IA 

 54 Gilbert Michael A.  1950293 1,407 Ankeny, IA 

 54 Gilbert Michael A.  1956359 1,407 Grinnell, IA 

 57 Doke Paul W.  1956354 1,405 Des Moines, IA 

 58 Morgan Jim P.  1944833 1,401 Independence, IA 

 59 Lewis Rick J.  1911416 1,398 Carlisle, IA 

 59 Lewis Rick J.  1956358 1,398 Ankeny, IA 

 59 Staley Jeff S.  1935151 1,398 Muscatine, IA 

 62 Schmidt Leonard M.  1944835 1,397 Independence, IA 

 62 Gregory Rick E.  1954152 1,397 Indianola, IA 

 64 Marchand James R.  1956355 1,395 Durant, IA 

 65 Marquart Dennis J.  1913215 1,390 Waterloo, IA 

 66 Stalkfleet Damon L.  1935144 1,389 Muscatine, IA 

 67 Weets Dale A.  1956356 1,386 Durant, IA 

 68 Bieri Keaten K.  1935143 1,384 Muscatine, IA 

  



 Iowa State USBC 

 2024 Iowa State Mixed Tournament 

 Sorted By Event, Division 

 All-Events, Division 1 - Mens, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 68 Owen Jesse R.  1935146 1,384 Muscatine, IA 

 70 Schwandt Andy G.  1913042 1,383 Marshalltown, IA 

 71 Cain Zach J.  1946811 1,379 Davenport, IA 

 71 Sander Trey A.  1946812 1,379 Davenport, IA 

 71 Thayer Larry E.  1956352 1,379 Clarion, IA 

 74 Winker Arthur C.  1913215 1,375 Waterloo, IA 

 75 Ribbink Warren S.  1935143 1,374 Muscatine, IA 

 75 Ehlers Kurt E.  1944834 1,374 Independence, IA 

 75 Biscontine Tom J.  1956350 1,374 Waterloo, IA 

 75 Hellman Eddie C.  1956351 1,374 Belmond, IA 

 79 Jacobsen Josh J.  1944835 1,372 Independence, IA 

 80 McCleary Sean P.  1944191 1,369 Muscatine, IA 

 81 Budzyn Edmund D. Jr 1922181 1,367 Burlington, IA 

 81 Powers Andrew D.  1956347 1,367 St. Ansgar, IA 

 83 Tesch Don A.  1956347 1,364 St. Ansgar, IA 

 84 Castle Austin K.  1935146 1,363 Muscatine, IA 

 85 Withers Brandon M.  1956353 1,357 Belmond, IA 

 86 Severson Scott A.  1956353 1,356 Belmond, IA 

 86 Weggen Matt   1956346 1,356 Muscatine, IA 

 88 Brannen Wayne G.  1935145 1,350 Muscatine, IA 

 89 Wood Larry G.  1936937 1,347 Fort Dodge, IA 

 90 Belcher Chris P.  1947565 1,345 Indianola, IA 

 91 Ralston Jeffrey "Jeff" L.  1956355 1,339 Durant, IA 

 92 Breitbach Steve J.  1916189 1,338 Peosta, IA 

 93 Berlin Scott M.  1956346 1,335 Muscatine, IA 

 94 Shelton Stephen D.  1947565 1,334 Indianola, IA 

 95 Bowers Bryan W.  1910981 1,330 Altoona, IA 

 95 Lasher Richard C.  1910981 1,330 Altoona, IA 

 97 Carpenter Daniel J.  1947561 1,329 Indianola, IA 

 98 Hill Rich J.  1956350 1,328 Waterloo, IA 

 99 Lawrence Kris E.  1939802 1,320 Clinton, IA 

 100 Adams Brian M.  1942062 1,318 Grand Junction, IA 

 101 Launderville Tom M.  1942063 1,308 Grand Junction, IA 

 102 Carder Tyler A.  1947562 1,304 Indianola, IA 

 103 Gienau Bruce A.  1956349 1,299 Reinbeck, IA 

 104 Staley Tim W.  1935147 1,297 Muscatine, IA 

 105 Mason Chris M.  1947579 1,285 Indianola, IA 

 106 DeKoning Matthew J.  1933040 1,282 Pella, IA 

 107 Poldervaart Ronald L.  1936936 1,280 Fort Dodge, IA 

 108 Umsted Mark D.  1936937 1,273 Fort Dodge, IA 

 109 Reha Bruce A.  1956357 1,265 Ankeny, IA 

 110 Weber Ben   1947963 1,264 Oelwein, IA 

 110 Graves Ethan Z.  1937454 1,264 Fort Dodge, IA 

 112 Denkman Scott M.  1944191 1,258 Muscatine, IA 

 113 Lessenger Brandon D.  1935142 1,245 Muscatine, IA 

 114 Dominacki Robert J.  1946811 1,241 Davenport, IA 

  



 Iowa State USBC 

 2024 Iowa State Mixed Tournament 

 Sorted By Event, Division 

 All-Events, Division 1 - Mens, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 115 Williams Logan S.  1946812 1,236 Davenport, IA 

 116 Crawford Lorn R.  1935144 1,234 Muscatine, IA 

 117 Tabor Thomas W.  1935152 1,225 Muscatine, IA 

 118 Eagle Wade W.  1935152 1,223 Muscatine, IA 

 119 Plemmons Thomas D.  1935148 1,219 Muscatine, IA 

 120 Wittmayer Clayton A.  1951988 1,184 Independence, IA 

 121 Tobey Nathan R.  1956349 1,164 Reinbeck, IA 

 All-Events, Division 2 - Womens, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 1 Olson Lynette R.  1956358 1,610 Ankeny, IA 

 2 Thomas Gerry L.  1947578 1,565 Indianola, IA 

 3 Campbell Riley J.  1944834 1,552 Independence, IA 

 4 Gonzalez Jennifer M.  1944833 1,547 Independence, IA 

 5 Fritz Mallory K.  1935146 1,533 Muscatine, IA 

 6 Weber Amy S.  1947963 1,529 Oelwein, IA 

 7 Henry Sara   1956353 1,528 Belmond, IA 

 8 Dilks Kay C.  1911416 1,519 Carlisle, IA 

 9 Lewis Julie N.  1911416 1,516 Carlisle, IA 

 9 Lewis Julie N.  1956358 1,516 Ankeny, IA 

 11 Bingham Kaylene R.  1942064 1,505 Grand Junction, IA 

 12 Funk Dryden D.  1942063 1,501 Grand Junction, IA 

 13 Stevenson Ronie L.  1947565 1,499 Indianola, IA 

 14 Roth Hallie   1947963 1,484 Oelwein, IA 

 15 Bascom Pamela J.  1944835 1,481 Independence, IA 

 16 Tesch Melody   1956347 1,479 St. Ansgar, IA 

 17 Decker Angel D.  1944832 1,473 Independence, IA 

 18 Vick Danelle C.  1956356 1,471 Durant, IA 

 19 Schachtterle Megan L.  1944831 1,467 Independence, IA 

 20 Biscontine Sydney M.  1956349 1,461 Reinbeck, IA 

 21 Birnbaum Allison   1954153 1,460 Indianola, IA 

 21 Mcfadden Kate J.  1916189 1,460 Peosta, IA 

 23 Bieri Tabitha M.  1935142 1,455 Muscatine, IA 

 24 Faust Elizabeth (Liz) E.  1956348 1,452 Independence, IA 

 25 Parchert Ashley E.  1935151 1,451 Muscatine, IA 

 26 Denkman Kortney L.  1944191 1,447 Muscatine, IA 

 27 Henry Calista A.  1956353 1,446 Belmond, IA 

 28 Smith Peggy   1956351 1,445 Belmond, IA 

 29 Budzyn Amanda E.  1922181 1,442 Burlington, IA 

 30 Vink Louise F.  1933040 1,439 Pella, IA 

 30 Messer Lisa M.  1947562 1,439 Indianola, IA 

 32 Marshall Dian K.  1922181 1,432 Burlington, IA 

 33 Heuer Barbara J.  1935149 1,429 Muscatine, IA 

 33 Christensen Kelli S.  1951988 1,429 Independence, IA 

 33 Ralston Sara A.  1956355 1,429 Durant, IA 

  



 Iowa State USBC 

 2024 Iowa State Mixed Tournament 

 Sorted By Event, Division 

 All-Events, Division 2 - Womens, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 36 Bernard Joanne R.  1956348 1,426 Independence, IA 

 37 Crawford Tuesday L.  1956359 1,425 Grinnell, IA 

 38 Calkins Meagan E.  1947564 1,422 Indianola, IA 

 38 Clayton Elizabeth A.  1942061 1,422 Grand Junction, IA 

 38 Richards Amber L.  1942065 1,422 Grand Junction, IA 

 41 Brown Megan A.  1944835 1,421 Independence, IA 

 42 DeKoning Deanne J.  1933040 1,420 Pella, IA 

 43 Lacey Ashley   1937454 1,418 Fort Dodge, IA 

 44 Morgan Jamie R.  1944833 1,415 Independence, IA 

 45 Hartsock Breanna   1951988 1,410 Independence, IA 

 46 Myers Kerry   1942064 1,409 Grand Junction, IA 

 47 Anthony Alexa N.  1942062 1,407 Grand Junction, IA 

 48 Mears Crystal N.  1956354 1,406 Des Moines, IA 

 48 Walker Kelsey C.  1956354 1,406 Des Moines, IA 

 50 Vick Annette C.  1956356 1,405 Durant, IA 

 51 Gunn Brittany L.  1942063 1,403 Grand Junction, IA 

 52 Sturtz Dawn D.  1956357 1,402 Ankeny, IA 

 53 Vaverka Brenda C.  1950293 1,399 Ankeny, IA 

 54 Michalski Michelle M.  1916190 1,395 Dubuque, IA 

 55 Hill Barb   1956350 1,394 Waterloo, IA 

 56 Payton Lisa R.  1947565 1,391 Indianola, IA 

 57 Lessenger Jenny A.  1935142 1,389 Muscatine, IA 

 58 Brown Chris A.  1935149 1,381 Muscatine, IA 

 59 Wilke Charla R.  1954152 1,379 Indianola, IA 

 60 Miranda Megan A.  1947568 1,378 Indianola, IA 

 61 Laucamp Triscia D.  1935147 1,375 Muscatine, IA 

 62 Norris Allison R.  1947562 1,373 Indianola, IA 

 62 Eastwood Angela J.  1936936 1,373 Fort Dodge, IA 

 64 Eagle Brenda L.  1935152 1,370 Muscatine, IA 

 65 Cain Britnee M.  1946811 1,368 Davenport, IA 

 66 Boggess Becky L.  1944834 1,363 Independence, IA 

 67 Owen Jennifer L.  1935146 1,362 Muscatine, IA 

 68 Lasher Susie C.  1910981 1,361 Altoona, IA 

 68 Christensen Laura J.  1947567 1,361 Indianola, IA 

 70 Ferguson Jacque S.  1950293 1,360 Ankeny, IA 

 71 Gregerson Lisa D.  1954153 1,359 Indianola, IA 

 72 Eich Melissa M.  1913042 1,356 Marshalltown, IA 

 73 Park Virginia L.  1956352 1,354 Clarion, IA 

 74 Hocke Judy J.  1956346 1,353 Muscatine, IA 

 74 Peiffer Rita J.  1947563 1,353 Indianola, IA 

 76 Kelly Michaela M.  1946812 1,348 Davenport, IA 

 77 Biscontine Stacy L.  1956350 1,347 Waterloo, IA 

 78 Ribbink Cathy J.  1935143 1,346 Muscatine, IA 

 78 Leibfried Peggy M.  1916190 1,346 Dubuque, IA 

 80 Powers Meghan L.  1956347 1,345 St. Ansgar, IA 

 81 Schminke Lori A.  1942062 1,344 Grand Junction, IA 

  



 Iowa State USBC 

 2024 Iowa State Mixed Tournament 

 Sorted By Event, Division 

 All-Events, Division 2 - Womens, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 81 Rollins Jenn D.  1938915 1,344 Callender, IA 

 83 Stalkfleet Hannah L.  1935144 1,342 Muscatine, IA 

 83 Quint Carol M.  1956352 1,342 Clarion, IA 

 85 Littlefield Lori J.  1913215 1,341 Waterloo, IA 

 86 Niaves Amber N.  1944191 1,340 Muscatine, IA 

 87 Newman Candace A.  1944832 1,336 Independence, IA 

 88 Brannen Lisa M.  1935145 1,335 Muscatine, IA 

 89 Canada Jessica K.  1935144 1,332 Muscatine, IA 

 89 Smith Krystal   1956359 1,332 Grinnell, IA 

 89 Marchand Dolly L.  1956355 1,332 Durant, IA 

 89 Poldervaart Stacey L.  1936936 1,332 Fort Dodge, IA 

 93 Jones Tiffany   1936937 1,329 Fort Dodge, IA 

 93 Mason Amber L.  1947579 1,329 Indianola, IA 

 95 Williams Abigail H.  1946812 1,322 Davenport, IA 

 96 Weggen Lee Ann J.  1956346 1,319 Muscatine, IA 

 97 Gunn Robin L.  1942065 1,317 Grand Junction, IA 

 98 Craig Tami S.  1956349 1,315 Reinbeck, IA 

 99 Winker Tammy S.  1913215 1,312 Waterloo, IA 

 100 Hartman Christine N.  1939802 1,309 Clinton, IA 

 100 Ribbink Mya A.  1935145 1,309 Muscatine, IA 

 102 Ridinger Jessica M.  1935151 1,306 Muscatine, IA 

 102 Ridinger Jessica M.  1935150 1,306 Muscatine, IA 

 104 Lawrence Donna K.  1939802 1,302 Clinton, IA 

 105 Fiebelkorn Kim K.  1956357 1,301 Ankeny, IA 

 106 Fjetland Candace   1956351 1,300 Belmond, IA 

 107 Blewett Nikole K.  1916189 1,295 Peosta, IA 

 108 Dominacki Alyssa K.  1946811 1,291 Davenport, IA 

 109 Tabor Shawna R.  1935152 1,282 Muscatine, IA 

 110 Everett Abigail L.  1935143 1,281 Muscatine, IA 

 111 Shannon Alex M.  1944831 1,280 Independence, IA 

 112 Staley Carin A.  1935147 1,275 Muscatine, IA 

 113 Brennan Samantha M.  1937454 1,272 Fort Dodge, IA 

 114 Jones Angie J.  1942061 1,266 Grand Junction, IA 

 115 Miller Frances C.  1935150 1,252 Muscatine, IA 

 116 Wood Chris A.  1936937 1,223 Fort Dodge, IA 

 117 Klein Jaycie L.  1935148 1,200 Muscatine, IA 

 118 Carey Ellen   1935148 1,128 Muscatine, IA 

 119 King Leah C.  1938915 985 Callender, IA 

 120 Hutchens Angie M.  1913042 692 Marshalltown, IA 

  


